
SUMMARY NOTICE 

1. Major Matters of the Invitation for Bids 

Invitation No. Commodity Standard 
Quantity 
(M / T) 

Due date of 
Arrival 

Destination Port 

AT1662-BRI-16 (616) 
Non-Glutinous Brown Rice 

Short Grain 
USNo.3 15,000 '17.2.28 - ULSAN 

AT1663-BRI-16 (617) 
Non-Glutinous Brown Rice 

Short Grain 
USNo.3 19,111 '17.2.28 - INCHEON 

AT1664-BRI-16 (618) 
Non-Glutinous Brown Rice 

Short Grain 
USNo.3 18,774 '17 .430 - GUNSAN 

AT1665-BRI-16 (619) 
Non-Glutinous Brown Rice 

Short Grain 
USNo.3 16,377 '17.2.28 - MASAN 

AT1666-BRI-16 (620) 
Non-Glutinous Brown Rice 

Short Grain 
USNo.3 5,778 '17 .3.31 - BUSAN 

AT1667-BRI-16 (621) 
Non-Glutinous Brown Rice 

Short Grain 
USNo.3 15,000 '17 .3.31 - MOKPO 

AT1668-BRI-16 (622) 
Non-Glutinous Brown Rice 

Long Grain 
USNo.3 11,111 '17 .3.31 - DONGHAE 

AT1669-MRI-16 (623) 
Non-Glutinous Milled Rice 

Long Grain 
USNo.1 5,000 '17 .430 

'17 .3: 2,000 
'17 .4: 3,000 

BUSAN 

AT1670-MRI-16 (624) 
Non-Glutinous Milled Rice 

Medium Grain 
USNo.1 10,000 '17 .5.31 

'17 .4: 5,000 
'17 .5: 5,000 

BUSAN 

AT1671-MRI-16 (625) 
Non-Glutinous Milled Rice 

Medium Grain 
USNo.1 10,000 '17 .5.31 

'17 .4: 5,000 
'17 .5: 5,000 

BUSAN 

  

2. Time-Limits for Registration of Bids: 16:00 Dec 28, 2016 (KST) 

3. Address of Procuring Agency 

Korea Agro-Fisheries & Food Trade Corporation, 227, Munhwa-ro, Naju-si, Jeollanam-

do, 520-350 

 


